This survey is being conducted on behalf of the Department of
External Affairs. So that we can use your responses we would like to
ask you some questions that would be usad for statistical purpoges
only. We want to asgure you that your answers will be kept
confidential in two ways: firgt, your name will not be given to the
Department of External Affairs, and second, your answers will be
combined with those of other participants in the survey before being
given to the Department of External Affairs. This survey is
registered under the Access to Information Act and the Privacy Act.,

37. What is your age, PlelSE? 18-19 YEARS:ieovsacscssesoreasll
(IF RESPONDENT REFUSES, OFFER 2024 YEARS.evscosnsosnnsnese02
TO READ CATEGORIES AND HAVE 25-29 YEARS.esossconsacsscsecs03
HIM/HER TELL YOU WHICH CATECORY 30~34 YBARSeeceestscsascaseesld
HB/SHE FALLS INTO) 35-39 YEARS-.-...-......0000005

40'44 YEARS................-.06

45f49 YEARS-..;-.-.-;.000010007

50'54 YEARS..-..........-....08

55-59 YEARS es1ssescrensseness9

60'64 YEARS......-...........10

65 YEARS OR OLDER¢ssscasseerslld

38, Which of the following income LESS THAN § 5,000s0ccacenacses0l
groups includes your annual 8 5,000 = 8 9,999 0000000005402
household income7 CREAD 510.000 - $14’999..ﬂ(.0l0'.-003
CHOICESS 315|O°0 - $19,999!c000000000!04

520.000 - 524,999-ﬂ..........05
$25,000 - $29,9990;00-000000006
$3°’00° had $3¢,999c0010000010.07
$3S,000 - $39,9995;.0..-o...008
840,000 - 344,999--..........09
$45,000 - 569’99900001400000010
$50'000 AND ovu...’.l".....ll

J9.A Ace yuu uvurrenlly alleudiug sclivwl, cullegw, ur uuiversily as
& full-time student?
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